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BALTIMORE -
MALANGA - 40 lb
cartons - LILA

12/07/2
021

42.00 -
42.00

ECUAD
OR

N STEADY. occas
56.00-
60.00

MIAMI - MALANGA -
40 lb cartons - LILA

12/07/2
021

55.00 -
58.00

COSTA
RICA

lge N LIGHT. occas
higher
and
lower

MIAMI - MALANGA -
40 lb cartons - LILA

12/07/2
021

55.00 -
58.00

ECUAD
OR

lge N LIGHT. occas
higher
and
lower


